
 

 

 
COTFORD ST LUKE PARISH COUNCIL 

The Community Centre, Bethell Mead, Cotford St Luke, Taunton TA4 1HZ www.cotford-st-luke.org.uk 
Telephone: 07450 877637    Email: clerk@cotford-st-luke.org.uk 

 

Cotford-St-Luke Parish Council Meeting Dates for 

the 2023-24 Municipal Year 

All meeting to be held at the Community Centre commencing at 7pm. 

 

Friday 19th May 2023 

Thursday 15th June 2023 

Thursday 20th July 2023 

No meeting scheduled for August 2023 

Thursday 21st September 2023 

Thursday 19th October 2023 

Thursday 16th November 2023 

No meeting scheduled for December 2023 

Thursday 18th January 2024 

Thursday 15th February 2024 

Thursday 21st March 2024 

Thursday 18th April 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cotford-st-luke.org.uk/

